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Week 12 Winners

WEEK 12 PRIZE AMOUNT REGION MODERATED

Alexander Hope

Scott Maynard
Laetitia Lizette Fourie
Charlotte Segalo
Debra Fourie

Stewart Paarehwa
Allan Johnson
Paullina Smith
Chantel Erasmus
Tshepo Mashigo
Kerien van Dyk
Herman Maree
Marissa Barnard
Lungiswa Makananda

Leandre Scholtz

R 5000.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 1000.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 1000.00

Western Cape
KwaZulu-Natal
Gauteng

Free State
KwaZulu-Natal
Gauteng
KwaZulu-Natal
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng

Other

Gauteng
Eastern Cape

Free State

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Week 12 Winners

WEEK 12 PRIZE AMOUNT REGION MODERATED

Hendrik Oosthuizen
Might Mkhwekhwe
Eben van der Merwe
Marvin Pillay

Cobus Botha

Riaan Olivier
Donato Preller

Jaco Havenga
Christs Booysen
Robin Cloete
Nicolaas Nihadrion Pieterse
Deon Henneke
Corney Immelman
Beneke Jonker

Nicholene Vorster

R 1000.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 1000.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00

Other
Gauteng
Other
Gauteng
Other

Other
Western Cape
Gauteng

Free State
Eastern Cape
Western Cape
Gauteng
Gauteng

Free State
Other

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

J

OCK

— <



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Week 12 Winners Continued

WEEK 12 PRIZE AMOUNT REGION MODERATED

Louise Weideman
Bronwyn Parker
Salome Mommesen
Pam de Klerk
Chantell Henderson
Janet Parkin

Corrie Maritz

Nicci Strydom
Kamohelo Mofokeng

Werner van Heerden

R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 500.00
R 1000.00
R 500.00
R 500.00

KwaZulu-Natal
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng

Other

Gauteng
Eastern Cape
Gauteng

Gauteng

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

=2

J

OCK

— <



